DATE 07/14/20"

TIME 13:07:30 34100

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST
ANDERSON, KIMBERLY T- 4186688
e . 4186688
sl 4186688
ASHWORTH, -ANTONIO W . 5175839 Y
dien g v 5175839 Y
5175839 Y
) 5175839 Y
BRYANT, LAUREN N 4021035 Y
: S 4021035 Y
R 4021035 Y
CHAVEZ, VANESSA T 3475270
CISSNEY, WAYNE-D 3274476 Y
AKA: CISSNEY, WAYNE
DUDE, DUDE:
DUDE, AKA C , .
o 3274476 Y
CROWDER,,MELVEN p. 2244923
DAY, ERIC - - 2992660 Y
AKA: EROWN,\THOMAS o
ROGERS;.. ROY. ;
CARTER; - DENNIS.-
ORSON; »ERIC D -
DAY;: ERIC O
e 2992660 Y
R 2992660 Y
T S 2992660 Y
EDDINS, MARCUS T 3391923
EGGE, WILLIAM-D 3975633
FLOOD, “JOSHUA M , - 4079923
FOX, NIGCHOLAS E 2123972
GONZALEZ; -ERANCISCO € 5098322 Y

AKA: GONZALEZ, FRANSCIO
GONZALEZ,  CHRISTOPHER F
' HAMPSTEAD,  LAMONT - 1875018
AKA: HEMPSTEAD, LAMONT
HEMSTEAD, LAMONT
HEMPSTEAD, LAMONT L’
.. HAMSTEAD, LAMONT
' HEMSTEAD, LAMONT L
_HAMBSTEAD, LAMONT L

. HILL, ERICA S 4850269
HOLLER, DEBRA L 778941
HUBBARD, COREY L 3109287

AKA CORIE, HUBBARD L
LEE, CORIE H
LEE, COREY H
HUBBARD, CORIE L
COREY, HUBBARD L
HUBBARD, CORY L
HUBBARD, CORIE
CORIE, HUBBARD
HUBBARD, COREY
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34100
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18FE008495
18FE017284
18FE008496
20FE005089
20FE006095
20FE005234
20FE005296
20FE006699
20MI001009
20MI001567
20FE000283
19FE021352

19FE019707
19FE007313
20MI009379

20MI005050
20MI005459
20FE008953
20FE004663
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20FE007324
19FE011936
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18FE008496
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06/12/20
06/12/20
06/12/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
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07/14/20
07/14/26
07/14/20
05/27/20
06/05/20
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04/14/20
07/14/20

07/14/20
07/14/20
07/14/20
06/23/20
05/29/20
06/16/20
05/27/20
07/09/20

06/30/20

06/24/20
06/12/20
07/14/20
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DATE 07/14/20 CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO119
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DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE  DEPT
JOHNSON, TYRONE 687621 Y 34100 20FE001216 SC 07/13/20 61
JONES, CARL E 5284729 Y 34100 19FE018480 JS 05/28/20 29
coe e wn o 5284729 Y 34100 20FE010322 SC 07/07/20 60
KRUSE, KENNETH R. 4029615 34100 20FE007629 SC 05/19/20 61
MARTIN; KEVIN G 2936749 Y 34100 20FE004171 SC 05/29/20 61
.BKA7. MARTIN, KEVIN A
.. . AKA; ‘KLOWN
e N MARTIN: GARY . -
MCDANIEL; TAMONEE .F 4633904 34100 17FE019333 AD/DENVP  06/23/20 61
- e 4633904 34100 20FE005386 SC 06/23/20 61
- 4633904 34100 19FE015569 PLEA 06/23/20 61
MORRIS; ‘TREVOR J 5309010 34100 20FE004883 SC 05/27/20 61
MUSIYETS, - OLEG  V 5013090 Y 34100 19FE005773 PROGRPTOTH 07/07/20 61
AKA: MUSIYETS, OLEG
NELSON, YIESHA 4286127 34100 18FE014735 AD/DENVP  06/30/20 61
e - 4286127 34100 20FE008229 SC 06/30/20 61
NUTT, ANTHONY M 4529491 Y 34100 19MI014657 RTNSTHOSP 07/09/20 61
AKA: NUTT, ANTHONY
: 4529491 Y 34100 19MI014696 RTNSTHOSP 07/09/20 61
4i.e .. -.4529491 Y 34100 19FE015502 RTNSTHOSP 07/09/20 61
PREJEAN ~RQOSEVELT - 2938518 34100 18FE018504 AD/DENVP  06/16/20 61
. sgt.e .ot 2938518 34100 20MI009050 SC 06/16/20 61
PREVOST, RONNIE L 3412731 34100 16FE001330 PROGRPTOTH 06/30/20 61
REUTER; .MICHAEL L 4033145 34100 20FE001707 PLEA 06/30/20 61
ROGERS,. .BRITTNEY S 4760282 34100 19FE015569 PLEA 06/23/20 61
SAECHAO, "SARN-- ~ 2257244 Y 34100 19MI022674 SC 07/14/20 61
AKA: SAECHAQ, SARN S
SAECHAO, SARNSENG
SAECHAQ, SHARNSENG
LITTLEPLAYER, AKA S
MRBOOMBASTIC, AKA S
SAECHRO, SAM
SAECHAQ, . SARNSENG S
SAECHAO, SEAN L
CHAO, JOHNNY
CHAO, THEO
SAECHAD, SEAN L
SAECHAO-SARN, SENG
SAECHAO, SARAN
“ .+ _SHECHAO, SARN S : "
SAECHAO, SARN S 2257244 Y 34100 20FE008972 SC 07/14/20 61

AKA: SAECHAO, SARNSENG
:.*.....SAECHRO, .SHARNSENG
LITTLEPLAYER, AKA S
MRBOOMBASTIC, AKA S
SAECHAO, SARN
SAECHAO, SAM
SAECHAO, SARNSENG S
SAECHAO, SEAN L
CHAO, JOHNNY
CHAO, THEO
SAECHAD, SEAN L
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SAECHAO-SARN, SENG

.-+ :SAECHAO, SARAN
7 .~-SHECHAQ, SARN S

b

STANLEY,

:JEROME E

TAYLOR, KEELAN J

THROWER,
TREVINO,

ASHANTE S
JENNIFER O

VALENCIA, IGNACIO

VANG,

JIMMY

VEATCH, MARK R

VINCENT,

CAMERON T

5237686
4116566
4935290
5285688
3376176
4527926
1806412
3560305

AKA: PEARSON, CAMERON
VINCENT, CAMERON

WALKER,

KAISHA L

WARD, BRITTANY R

WESLEY,

WESLEY,

KEON
KEON C

WOODRUFF, CODY W

YANG,

HEATHER

YI; JOSEPH M

3560305
3560305
5222267
5222267
4951102
4829980
4829980
4893018
3664197
4802722
4802722
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20FE006356
19FE019707
19FE021801
20FE004973
19FE013738

20FE008229
20FE002199
18MI020601
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18FE003380
20MI008567
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20MI006965
20FE009058
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sC

sC
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scC

sc

sc

sc

06/23/20
06/23/20
04/14/20
06/05/20
06/25/20
06/23/20
06/30/20

06/30/20
06/30/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
06/05/20
.06/02/20
06/02/20
06/12/20
06/19/20
06/08/20
06/09/20

LAST
DEPT

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
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